Date:

FILE
NUMBER

22/1137

22/1138

22/1140

22/1148

21/02/2023

APPLICANTS NAME
AND ADDRESS

Deirdre, Catherine &
Anthony Fleming

c/o P. Coleman & Associates
5 Bank Place

Ennis, Co Clare

William & Julie Lynch
Lower Quay,
Liscannor

Co Clare

Richard & Bernadette Dixon
c/o Michael Keating

20 Park Row

Francis St, Ennis, Co Clare

Noreen O'Gorman
Deirdre Foran Design
Lisdoonvarna

Co Clare

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 13/02/2023 To 19/02/2023

APPN.
RECEIVED

15/12/2022

15/12/2022

16/12/2022

19/12/2022

APP.
TYPE

DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION
AND LOCATION

to construct a new entrance/exit to public road to service
future housing development and all associated site works
Baunkyle TD

Corofin

Co Clare

the development will consist of the construction of a new
garage with ancillary site works

Lower Quay

Liscannor

Co Clare

Ref. No. P21/846 to construct a dwelling house, site
entrance, connect to public services and carry out all
ancillary site works

Site No. 9 Holland Street

Liscannor

Co Clare

to build a new dwelling house, garage, install a wastewater
treatment system & all other site and ancillary works
Doonogan

Mullagh

Co Clare

*** CONTROL REPORT ***

Approval: 0

Extension of Duration: 0

Outline: 0

TIME: 12:15:14 PM PAGE : 1

F.l. REQUEST

DATE
15/02/2023

15/02/2023

16/02/2023

17/02/2023



Date:

21/02/2023

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL
PLANNING APPLICATIONS
FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 13/02/2023 To 19/02/2023

Permission :
Retention :
Permission Consequent :

Temporary :
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