21/02/2023

Date:

CLARE COUNTY COUNCIL

PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

TIME: 12:15:14 PM PAGE: 1

FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 13/02/2023 To 19/02/2023

FILE NUMBER	APPLICANTS NAME AND ADDRESS	APPN. RECEIVED	APP. TYPE	DEVELOPMENT DESCRIPTION AND LOCATION	F.I. REQUEST DATE
22/1137	Deirdre, Catherine & Anthony Fleming c/o P. Coleman & Associates 5 Bank Place Ennis, Co Clare	15/12/2022	Р	to construct a new entrance/exit to public road to service future housing development and all associated site works Baunkyle TD Corofin Co Clare	15/02/2023
22/1138	William & Julie Lynch Lower Quay, Liscannor Co Clare	15/12/2022	Р	the development will consist of the construction of a new garage with ancillary site works Lower Quay Liscannor Co Clare	15/02/2023
22/1140	Richard & Bernadette Dixon c/o Michael Keating 20 Park Row Francis St, Ennis, Co Clare	16/12/2022	С	Ref. No. P21/846 to construct a dwelling house, site entrance, connect to public services and carry out all ancillary site works Site No. 9 Holland Street Liscannor Co Clare	16/02/2023
22/1148	Noreen O'Gorman Deirdre Foran Design Lisdoonvarna Co Clare	19/12/2022	Р	to build a new dwelling house, garage, install a wastewater treatment system & all other site and ancillary works Doonogan Mullagh Co Clare	17/02/2023

*** CONTROL REPORT ***

Approval: 0

Extension of Duration: 0

Outline: 0

PL ANNING APPLICATIONS

FURTHER INFORMATION REQUESTED FROM 13/02/2023 To 19/02/2023

Permission: 3

Retention: 0

Permission Consequent: 1

Temporary: <u>0</u>

4

*** END OF REPORT ***